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Anthony Hare

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Anthony Hare
Postcode

Date of birth December 1930
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ABBEY FRUITS LIMITED

ABBEY FRUITS LIMITED

THOMAS BULMAN (HULL) LIMITED
SUPERVEG LIMITED

SUPERVEG LIMITED

HUMBERSIDE VEHICLE
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02846201
02846201
01185723
01772482

01772482
01250686

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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901170624

901170624

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/08/1993
19/08/1993
11/01/1992

15/06/1991

15/06/1991
31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/02/1996
15/04/1998

15/02/2001

16/02/1996
31/05/1992

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



